



Vendor: SAP

Exam Code: C_HANATEC_13

Exam Name: SAP Certified Technology Associate - SAP
HANA 2.0

Version: DEMO

QUESTION 1

You implement a multi-host SAP HANA system with auto-failover capabilities. What are the requirements for the disk storage?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. The slave node is set to backup standby.
- B. The failed worker host gets fenced during failover.
- C. The standby host has file access.
- D. The master node is fully clustered.

Answer: BC

QUESTION 2

Which of the following statements are true about SAP HANA Live? There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. SAP HANA Live for SAP Business Suite comes with a comprehensive set of predefined models from across the SAP Business Suite.
- B. SAP HANA Live for SAP Business Suite is an accelerator.
- C. SAP HANA Live for SAP Business Suite focuses on Enterprise Data Warehouse cases, and not on live operational reporting.
- D. SAP HANA Live for SAP Business Suite comprises of an Analytical Model.
- E. SAP HANA Live for SAP Business Suite is a Rapid Deployment Solution.

Answer: AD

QUESTION 3

you can establish SAP Solution Manager connectivity and configure a Remote Service Connection (via SAP Router) as part of the initial setup. Since Solution Manager 7.1 SP04, the SAP HANA databases can be integrated into SAP Solution Manager.

What are these components can be integrated into SAP HANA database? There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Performance Warehouse
- B. SAP HANA Database
- C. Alerting Infrastructure
- D. The transaction DBACockpit
- E. Diagnostics agent

Answer: ACD

QUESTION 4

In which of the following SAP HANA scenarios is it recommended to encrypt communication between the client software and SAP HANA?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. SAP HANA as a data mart for reporting and analytics.
- B. SAP HANA as a classic three-tier architecture as the primary database (for example. SAP NetWeaver Business Warehouse, SAP Business Suite Installation).
- C. SAP HANA as a platform for providing database and application services to native SAP HANA-based applications.

Answer: AC

QUESTION 5

In the General Licensing Process you can install and reinstall a new permanent license. If the current permanent license expires, a temporary license is installed automatically, what is the validity of this temporary license following a permanent license? Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. 30 days
- B. 28 days
- C. 32 days
- D. 90 days

Answer: B

QUESTION 6

What software innovations did SAP deliver with SAP HANA? There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Row and Delta store.
- B. Compression and Decompression.
- C. Partitioning.
- D. Insert only on Column store.

Answer: AC

QUESTION 7

Which information is provided via the SUM UI?

There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. A progress bar for the overall procedure
- B. The active roadmap step
- C. The memory consumption of SUM
- D. The content of log files via the log viewer

Answer: ABD

QUESTION 8

Out of complete SAP HANA platform, which from the following components are not part of SAP HANA Database?

There are 3 correct answers to this question.
Response:

- A. HWCCT
- B. Database Services
- C. Smart Data Access
- D. INA file loader
- E. EPM Services

Answer: CDE

QUESTION 9

Which of the following statements is true for the SAP HANA preinstalled role (SAP_INTERNAL_HANA_SUPPORT) for support cases?
Choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. It can be granted to the SYSTEM user.
- B. It can be granted to another role.
- C. It can only be granted further system privileges.
- D. It can only be granted further object privileges.

Answer: C

QUESTION 10

Which steps can be combined in a DMO procedure, targeting an AS ABAP 7.50 based SAP system? There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Performing an SAP software update
- B. Migrating to a target database, e.g. SAP HANA
- C. Performing a Unicode conversion
- D. Performing a database upgrade of the source database

Answer: AB

QUESTION 11

Which of the following statements are true regarding Multitenant Database Containers (MDC)?
There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. One system database and multiple tenant databases
- B. Single installation of database system software
- C. Distinction between tasks performed at system level and those performed at database level
- D. Integration with database operation procedures

Answer: AC

Thank You for Trying Our Product

PassLeader Certification Exam Features:

- ★ More than **99,900** Satisfied Customers Worldwide.
- ★ Average **99.9%** Success Rate.
- ★ **Free Update** to match latest and real exam scenarios.
- ★ **Instant Download** Access! No Setup required.
- ★ Questions & Answers are downloadable in **PDF** format and **VCE** test engine format.
- ★ Multi-Platform capabilities - **Windows, Laptop, Mac, Android, iPhone, iPod, iPad**.
- ★ **100%** Guaranteed Success or **100%** Money Back Guarantee.
- ★ **Fast**, helpful support **24x7**.



View list of all certification exams: <http://www.passleader.com/all-products.html>



10% Discount Coupon Code: STNAR2014